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formula of the competition
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17 fencers

1 poules: round

17 fencers
3 poules (2 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
separation by : countries
13 qualifiers
_________________________________

direct elimination : 13 fencers

direct elimination
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fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 17 fencers)
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fencer number name and first name flag country d.o.b.
1 COOKSEY Janet GBR 15/2/1940
2 HEMPELMANN Marianne GER 19/3/1941
3 GRAHAM Bettie USA 11/7/1941
3 PSHENICHKINA Galina RUS 2/6/1940
5 BROWN Sylvia GBR 17/4/1936
6 BUNN Irina GER 11/2/1940
9 KITAMI Motoko JPN 19/7/1941

10 ADAM Constance GBR 6/12/1927
10 SEHEULT Carole GBR 28/8/1942
11 TISSIER Nicole FRA 26/12/1936
18 GREUNKE Brigitte GER 18/4/1942
26 YANO Yukiko JPN 7/1/1942
31 RECKLING Diane USA 30/8/1942
32 DEMAILLE Marie Chantal FRA 17/12/1941
33 BEDROSIAN Patricia G. USA 29/9/1941
34 RICHTER Anne-Marie GER 24/3/1940
35 KIMATA Kuniko JPN 26/9/1937
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poules, round No 1
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poule No 1    12:00    piste No  14
referee: BRIGOLA Peter AUT, SICOT Marie FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
RECKLING Diane USA  V  3  2  2 0.250 -6 12 5
KITAMI Motoko JPN  3  V  1 V3 0.500 -2 12 3
BUNN Irina GER  V  4  3  1 0.250 -5 13 4
DEMAILLE Marie Chantal FRA  V V3  V  V 1.000 11 18 1
COOKSEY Janet GBR  V  2  V  1 0.500 2 13 2

poule No 2    12:00    piste No  15
referee: MAIER-JERABEK Patrick AUT, HORVATH Attila HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
BROWN Sylvia GBR  V  2  1  V  V 0.600 -1 18 4
SEHEULT Carole GBR  4  3  2  2  V 0.200 -6 16 5
BEDROSIAN Patricia G. USA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
HEMPELMANN Marianne GER  V  V  4  3  V 0.600 7 22 2
RICHTER Anne-Marie GER  3  V  3  V  V 0.600 6 21 3
YANO Yukiko JPN  2  2  1  2  0 0.000 -18 7 6

poule No 3    12:00    piste No  16
referee: FISCHER Maike GER, SERRA Gyorgy Bela HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
GREUNKE Brigitte GER  X  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
PSHENICHKINA Galina RUS  S  S  S  S  S forfait 6
KIMATA Kuniko JPN  1  X  1  2  2 0.000 -14 6 5
GRAHAM Bettie USA  4  X  V  3  V 0.500 5 17 2
ADAM Constance GBR  1  X  V  V  3 0.500 1 14 3
TISSIER Nicole FRA  0  X  V  1 V3 0.500 -6 9 4
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ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)
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ranking name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 GREUNKE Brigitte GER 1.000 14 20 qualifier
2 BEDROSIAN Patricia G. USA 1.000 12 25 qualifier
3 DEMAILLE Marie Chantal FRA 1.000 11 18 qualifier
4 HEMPELMANN Marianne GER 0.600 7 22 qualifier
5 RICHTER Anne-Marie GER 0.600 6 21 qualifier
6 BROWN Sylvia GBR 0.600 -1 18 qualifier
7 GRAHAM Bettie USA 0.500 5 17 qualifier
8 COOKSEY Janet GBR 0.500 2 13 qualifier
9 ADAM Constance GBR 0.500 1 14 qualifier

10 KITAMI Motoko JPN 0.500 -2 12 qualifier
11 TISSIER Nicole FRA 0.500 -6 9 qualifier
12 BUNN Irina GER 0.250 -5 13 qualifier
13 RECKLING Diane USA 0.250 -6 12 qualifier
14 SEHEULT Carole GBR 0.200 -6 16 eliminated
15 KIMATA Kuniko JPN 0.000 -14 6 eliminated
16 YANO Yukiko JPN 0.000 -18 7 eliminated
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1 GREUNKE Brigitte GER

tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 ADAM Constance GBR

8 COOKSEY Janet GBR    10/2

5 RICHTER Anne-Marie GER

12 BUNN Irina GER    10/5

13 RECKLING Diane USA

4 HEMPELMANN Marianne GER    10/7

3 DEMAILLE Marie Chantal FRA

14 --------- ---

11 TISSIER Nicole FRA

6 BROWN Sylvia GBR    10/7

7 GRAHAM Bettie USA

10 KITAMI Motoko JPN    10/7

15 --------- ---

2 BEDROSIAN Patricia G. USA

GREUNKE Brigitte

tableau of 8

COOKSEY Janet
   10/7

RICHTER Anne-Marie

HEMPELMANN Marianne
   10/7

DEMAILLE Marie Chantal

BROWN Sylvia
   10/4

KITAMI Motoko

BEDROSIAN Patricia G.
   5/3

COOKSEY Janet

semi-finals

RICHTER Anne-Marie

   10/3

DEMAILLE Marie Chantal

BEDROSIAN Patricia G.

   10/4

COOKSEY Janet

DEMAILLE Marie Chantal
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1 GREUNKE Brigitte GER

tableau of 8

8 COOKSEY Janet GBR    10/7

5 RICHTER Anne-Marie GER

4 HEMPELMANN Marianne GER    10/7

3 DEMAILLE Marie Chantal FRA

6 BROWN Sylvia GBR    10/4

7 KITAMI Motoko JPN

2 BEDROSIAN Patricia G. USA    5/3

COOKSEY Janet

semi-finals

RICHTER Anne-Marie
   10/3

DEMAILLE Marie Chantal

BEDROSIAN Patricia G.
   10/4

COOKSEY Janet

final

DEMAILLE Marie Chantal

   10/6
DEMAILLE Marie Chantal
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rank name and first name flag country d.o.b.
1 DEMAILLE Marie Chantal FRA 17/12/1941
2 COOKSEY Janet GBR 15/2/1940
3 BEDROSIAN Patricia G. USA 29/9/1941
3 RICHTER Anne-Marie GER 24/3/1940
5 GREUNKE Brigitte GER 18/4/1942
6 HEMPELMANN Marianne GER 19/3/1941
7 BROWN Sylvia GBR 17/4/1936
8 KITAMI Motoko JPN 19/7/1941
9 GRAHAM Bettie USA 11/7/1941

10 ADAM Constance GBR 6/12/1927
11 TISSIER Nicole FRA 26/12/1936
12 BUNN Irina GER 11/2/1940
13 RECKLING Diane USA 30/8/1942

14 SEHEULT Carole GBR 28/8/1942
15 KIMATA Kuniko JPN 26/9/1937
16 YANO Yukiko JPN 7/1/1942
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name and first name category country poules matches finales
BRIGOLA Peter B AUT 1 2 2
FISCHER Maike B GER 1 1 1
HORVATH Attila B HUN 1 2 0
MAIER-JERABEK Patrick B AUT 1 1 2
RANZA Giuliano B ITA 0 1 0
SERRA Gyorgy Bela B HUN 1 2 0
SICOT Marie B FRA 1 0 0
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